www.atx.comATX Confidential and Proprietary
Passive Version
Chassis & Power Supplies
Chassis
3RU Active Chassis
(front view)
• Rugged 3RU design
• Can accommodate both active and passive module types

Other non-ATX product and company names mentioned in this data sheet are the property of
their respective companies.
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MP1 1RU Passive Chassis with Cable Management Bar
MP3B 3RU Passive Chassis with Dual Cable Management Cable Bars
MP3H 3RU Passive Chassis with Configurable Horizontal Channel Cable Management
MP3V 3RU Passive Chassis with Configurable Vertical Channel Cable Management
MP3T 3RU Passive Chassis with Large Cable Management Tray
MP3R 3RU Passive Reverse Chassis
MP3BA 3RU Active Chassis with Dual Cable Management Cable Bars
MP3RA 3RU Active Reverse Chassis
MP3HA 3RU Active Chassis with Configurable Horizontal Channel Cable Management
MP3VA 3RU Active Chassis with Configurable Vertical Channel Cable Management
MP3TA 3RU Active Chassis with Large Cable Management Tray
MPRB Round Cable Management Steel Bar
MPBAR Flat Cable Management Steel Bar
MPLT Large Cable Management Tray (includes clips)
MP3A-COM Replacement Communication Module for Dual-width Active Chassis
MP3BAS-COM Replacement Communication Module for Single-width Active Chassis
MPHKIT Configurable Horizontal Channel Cable Management Kit
MP-BLANK-19 19”, 1RU, Blank Rack Panel, Flat
MP-BLANK-19R 19”, 1RU, Blank Rack Panel, Recessed
MP-BLANK-01 Single-width Blank Module for all MAXNET® II Chassis Versions
MP-BLANK-02 Dual-width Blank Module for all MAXNET II Chassis Versions
Cable & Fiber Management Options